
21 Colours

2 Finishes

1 Size

Chroma
Glazed Ceramic

Wall Tiles

Select Collection



Chroma is available in one subtle 
and versatile size.

Size

300 x 100mm

Availability
Colour Finish

Gloss

Arctic
Saffron
Sunset
Poppy
Coal
Tarragon
Ocean
Dolphin
Alloy
Sand
Fawn
Almond
Coffee
Snow
Nightsky
Steel
Pewter
Putty
Seed
Acorn
Mink

ATIC2A
CHG01A
CHG03A
CHG04A
CHG06A
CHG07A
CHG08A
CHG09A
CHG10A 
CHG11A
CHG20A
CHG21A
CHG22A
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Satin

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
CHS12A
CHS13A
CHS14A
CHS15A
CHS16A
CHS17A
CHS18A
CHS19A

Two finishes combine
form and function.
Examples below are not to scale but have been enlarged to show detail:

Gloss Satin



21 colours offering a neutral
and contemporary palette.

Arctic Sand Fawn

Snow Putty Seed

Coffee AlmondAlloy

Mink AcornPewter



Dolphin Coal

Steel Nightsky

Saffron Sunset Poppy

Tarragon Ocean



Chroma Sunset, Dolphin and Saffron Gloss



Chroma is a stylish collection of slim format ceramic 
wall tiles, perfect for both commercial and residential 
design projects.
For more details on suitability, or advice on any technical issues,
please contact our technical helpline below.

Colour notations

Code Colour NCS LRV

CHS18A
CHG10A
CHG21A
ATIC2A
CHG06A
CHG22A
CHG09A
CHG20A
CHS19A
CHS13A
CHG08A
CHS15A
CHG04A
CHS16A
CHG01A
CHG11A
CHS17A
CHS12A
CHS14A
CHG03A
CHG07A

Acorn
Alloy
Almond
Arctic
Coal
Coffee
Dolphin
Fawn
Mink
Nightsky
Ocean
Pewter
Poppy
Putty
Saffron
Sand
Seed
Snow
Steel
Sunset
Tarragon

6005-Y50R
3000-N
6005-Y80R
0500-N
9000-N
5005-Y50R
7005-R80B
3005-Y50R
6005-Y20R
9000-N
6030-B
3000-N
2570-Y80R
1005-Y30R
2060-Y
1005-Y20R
3005-Y50R
0500-N
7005-R80B
3060-Y60R
4040-G20Y

18
45
18
86
4
24
12
40
18
4
9
45
12
70
38
71
40
86
12
18
19

Note: These results are from Johnson Tiles’ internal test reports and are to be used for 	
guidance only. LRV: Light Reflectance Value (Reflectance Y).

- - Glazed Ceramic VariousInternal

Wall Floor Wet barefoot Material Finish

Specification

Size - All sizes

© 2016 Johnson Tiles. 
    All rights reserved.    
    Printed in England.www.johnson-tiles.com

Technical helpline

Tel: +44 (0)1782 524111
Fax: +44 (0)1782 577379
Email: techadvice@johnson-tiles.com

Front cover image: Chroma Seed, Acorn and Mink Satin

Samples

Tel: +44 (0)1782 524043
Fax: +44 (0)1782 577379
Email: samples@johnson-tiles.com


